
ZL2GVA Memorial Sprints April 2025
Name Callsign 1 2 3 4 5 Total
PH
Margaret ZL3YF 12 17 23 52
John ZL4RO 13 19 19 51
Neill ZL4UC 14 17 20 51
Vernon ZL4VM 12 14 20 46
Rick ZL3YB 8 14 18 40
Pete ZL4SA 5 18 16 39
Ross ZL3DC 11 11 12 34
Bill ZL3VZ 17 14 31
Kevin ZL4QD 7 8 7 22
Mike ZL2AQL 4 8 6 18
Paul ZL3SAJ 12 12
Stuart ZL2TW 12 12
Andrew VK1DA/P 10 10
Alan ZL4QC 10 10
Daniel ZL4DE 9 9
Ian ZL3GIG 3 3

PH QRP
Geoff ZL3GA 8 15 17 40
Wynne ZL2ATH 10 13 3 26
Alan ZL3UYJ 10 11 21
Greg ZL4GW 9 9
Chris ZL4CTS 9 9

CW
Grant ZL2GD 11 16 16 43
Tony ZL2AGY 10 15 15 40
Bill ZL3VZ 16 17 33
Ian ZL2AIM 7 12 10 29
Vernon ZL4VM 9 9 9 27
Rick ZL3YB 8 8 6 22
Pete ZL4SA 4 8 9 21
Alan ZL4QC 17 17
Mike ZL2AQL 4 6 7 17
Andrew VK1DA/P 10 10
Graeme ZL1BNS 9 9
Stuart ZL2TW 6 6

CW QRP
Geoff ZL3GA 12 16 14 42
Mark ZL3AB 19 15 34  
Neville ZL2BNE 9 9 8 26
Wynne ZL2ATH 10 7 6 23



Greg ZL4GW 9 9
Roger ZL2RX 5 5

FT4
Rick ZL3YB 6 7 8 21
Neill ZL4UC 7 7 6 20
Peter VK3ZPF 4 5 7 16
Bill ZL3VZ 7 8 15
Daniel ZL4DE 9 9
Alan ZL4QC 6 6
Roger ZL2RX 5 5

FT4 QRP
Greg ZL4GW 6 6


